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Assumptions: Excepting Adam & Eve, people are mature by 60 years
Parents have two children every 30 years
Average age of death 600 years

Beginning People People Ending
Gen. Years Population Born Died Population

1 0 to 30 2 2 0 4
2 30 to 60 4 2 0 6
3 60 to 90 6 2 0 8
4 90 to 120 8 4 0 12
5 120 to 150 12 6 0 18
6 150 to 180 18 8 0 26
7 180 to 210 26 12 0 38
8 210 to 240 38 18 0 56
9 240 to 270 56 26 0 82

10 270 to 300 82 38 0 120
11 300 to 330 120 56 0 176
12 330 to 360 176 82 0 258
13 360 to 390 258 120 0 378
14 390 to 420 378 176 0 554
15 420 to 450 554 258 0 812
16 450 to 480 812 378 0 1,190
17 480 to 510 1,190 554 0 1,744
18 510 to 540 1,744 812 0 2,556
19 540 to 570 2,556 1,190 0 3,746
20 570 to 600 3,746 1,744 0 5,490
21 600 to 630 5,490 2,556 2 8,044
22 630 to 660 8,044 3,746 2 11,788
23 660 to 690 11,788 5,490 2 17,276
24 690 to 720 17,276 8,044 4 25,316
25 720 to 750 25,316 11,788 6 37,098
26 750 to 780 37,098 17,276 8 54,366
27 780 to 810 54,366 25,316 12 79,670
28 810 to 840 79,670 37,098 18 116,750
29 840 to 870 116,750 54,366 26 171,090
30 870 to 900 171,090 79,670 38 250,722
31 900 to 930 250,722 116,750 56 367,416
32 930 to 960 367,416 171,090 82 538,424
33 960 to 990 538,424 250,722 120 789,026
34 990 to 1020 789,026 367,416 176 1,156,266
35 1020 to 1050 1,156,266 538,424 258 1,694,432
36 1050 to 1080 1,694,432 789,026 378 2,483,080
37 1080 to 1110 2,483,080 1,156,266 554 3,638,792
38 1110 to 1140 3,638,792 1,694,432 812 5,332,412
39 1140 to 1170 5,332,412 2,483,080 1,190 7,814,302
40 1170 to 1200 7,814,302 3,638,792 1,744 11,451,350
41 1200 to 1230 11,451,350 5,332,412 2,556 16,781,206
42 1230 to 1260 16,781,206 7,814,302 3,746 24,591,762
43 1260 to 1290 24,591,762 11,451,350 5,490 36,037,622
44 1290 to 1320 36,037,622 16,781,206 8,044 52,810,784
45 1320 to 1350 52,810,784 24,591,762 11,788 77,390,758
46 1350 to 1380 77,390,758 36,037,622 17,276 113,411,104
47 1380 to 1410 113,411,104 52,810,784 25,316 166,196,572
48 1410 to 1440 166,196,572 77,390,758 37,098 243,550,232
49 1440 to 1470 243,550,232 113,411,104 54,366 356,906,970
50 1470 to 1500 356,906,970 166,196,572 79,670 523,023,872
51 1500 to 1530 523,023,872 243,550,232 116,750 766,457,354
52 1530 to 1560 766,457,354 356,906,970 171,090 1,123,193,234
53 1560 to 1590 1,123,193,234 523,023,872 250,722 1,645,966,384
54 1590 to 1620 1,645,966,384 766,457,354 367,416 2,412,056,322
55 1620 to 1650 2,412,056,322 1,123,193,234 538,424 3,534,711,132


